

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16825/2010

M/S BATRA INDUSTRIES(I) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL J BHATIA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file rejoinder
affidavit,PLACING ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD and office
report)

Date: 13/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ankita Mishra, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners and learned
counsel for the respondent are present.

Branch concerned shall prepare a complete and
comprehensive report depicting the service position in I.A.

No.4 and the same shall be laid before this court on the next
date.

List again on 27.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd